CVG 2024 Experience
Survey Results
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Demographics

If you brought any children to CONvergence 2024, what are their

ages?
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How many years have you attended CONvergence in total?

Which of the following best describe you?

How old are you?
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How would you describe your race/ethnicity/

cultural identity?

Asian / Southeast Asian/ Indian I 16

Black / African-American / African or African Descent |8 . . : ; : i
How satisfied were you with the Diversity, Equity, and Inclusivity

Latino/ Latina / Latinx/ Chicano |7 efforts at CONvergence?

@ Prefer not to answer
Other |7 @ Very dissatisfied
@ Dissatisfied
 Neutral

@ satisfied

Native American / First Nations / Indigenous 2

Very satisfied

@ Did not answer




Experience

Dissatisfied

Overall, how satisfied were you
with your CONvergence experience 4%
this year?

Very dissatisfied Neutral

Respondent Experience by Age
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Respondent Satisfaction by Gender Identity
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Cisgender
Transgender
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Did you volunteer?

Volunteering

22%
Yes! I’'m on ConCom

46%
| did not volunteer

Respondent Experience by Volunteer Status

B Very Satisfied | Satisfied Neutral [ Dissatisfied [l Very Dissatisfied 31%
’ Yes! I'm not on ConCom

I did not volunteer

Yes! I'm not on
ConCom

Yes! I'mon
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Accessibllity

Is accessing CONvergence easy for you?

| utilize some assistance from the convention
which allows me to access all parts of
CONvergence.

Much of CONvergence is inaccessible to me
for reasons beyond anyone's control.

There are parts of CONvergence that are
actively blocked to me due to choices the
convention makes.

There are things that | will never be able to
access,with or without assistance.

There are things that would be accessible to
me if assistance were offered.

Yes,| need no assistance from the convention
to access any part of CONvergence.

Did not answer

Yes

No

0%

Do you identify as a person with a
disability or as a disabled person?

27%
Yes

%

No

Respondent Experience by Disability Status
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Panels & Programming

How many panels did you attend this year?

1-5
6-10
11-15
16+

Did not answer

Rate your satisfaction with the following departments: Panels

I did not engage with
this department

Very dissatisfied
Dissatisfied
Neutral
Satisfied

Very satisfied

Did not answer

Prior to taking this survey, were you aware of the following?
B Panels are suggested by CONvergence attendees. [l Panels are only included in the schedule once they have enough volunteer panelists to run.
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Department Satisfaction

Connie's Gaming
The Bridge Quantum Dealer's (Board

Art Show (Operations) |Cinema Rex |Sandbox ConSuite Room First Advisors |Games)
Very satisfied 131 103 104 69 99 122 42 77
Satisfied 107 74 76 61 131 149 21 69
Neutral 32 23 22 25 52 30 8 13
Dissatisfied 6 1 2 2 14 13 1 8
Very dissatisfied 1 0 0 0 5 6 1 2
| did not engage with this
department 65 141 139 185 42 23 269 171
Did not answer 68 68 67 68 67 67 68 70

Mainstage

Gaming Holodeck (6th |shows

(Electronic Gaming (Kids' |Gaming Harmonic floor (including Party Rooms

Gaming) Gaming) (RPGs) The Grove CONvergence |[gymnasium) [Masquerade) [(daytime)
Very satisfied 26 18 29 31 54 39 96 62
Satisfied 48 13 26 21 66 54 109 61
Neutral 30 7 10 16 13 18 17 25
Dissatisfied 9 4 1 4 3 3 1 6
Very dissatisfied 4 1 1 3 1 1 1 1
| did not engage with this
department 225 298 273 265 203 225 116 184
Did not answer 68 69 70 70 70 70 70 71




Department Satisfaction

Wandering

Party Rooms |Parenting Sensory Space Theatre Volunteers |Hosts

(evening) Room Registration |Break Room |Lounge Teen Room |Nippon department |(Operations)
Very satisfied 89 5 227 12 89 5 24 95 89
Satisfied 97 2 96 18 75 4 28 66 55
Neutral 34 5 11 11 16 5 9 14 17
Dissatisfied 6 1 0 5 7 0 2 5 7
Very dissatisfied 5 1 1 2 3 2 3 3 2
| did not engage with this
department 110 327 7 294 149 324 274 159 170
Did not answer 69 69 68 68 71 70 70 68 70




Want to see the data for yourself?

View link to the public results:

https://docs.gooqgle.com/spreadsheets/d/1nIQCniWDu7miOcCao RfSscYrO0JVcOu
k/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=117742743579400674475&rtpof=true&sd=true

Special thanks to Nick Rosencrans, Rhea Wessendorf, and Caro Smith for making
this survey possible.
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